
LOT 23 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

894-1215, QC 1532-1499,

SHEPPARD MELVIN W JR/CORNIER MEGAN
335 SE RIVERSIDE EAST DR
BRANFORD, FL 32008

25-4S-17-08739-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

53,351
9,603
14,000
76,954

0
76,954

0
76,954
76,954

0

76,954

1532/1499 2/03/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPPARD MELVIN W JR

SHEPPARD MELVIN W J

0894/1215 12/30/1999 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELVIN & G GAIL SHEPP

MELVIN SHEPPARD JR
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11124 SFR 355 05/07/1996

HX Base Yr

335 SE DUANE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,918 115.9000 69.54 133,378 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 51,070

UOP 128 25 32 890

UOP 200 25 50 1,391

2,164 1,918 53,351

BAS= W28 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W40 S27 E13 UOP=  S8 E16 N8
W16$ E55 N27$.

BAS

28

40

27

13

55

27

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 403

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

9,603

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


